
11:00 A.M. Printing Procurement 
Unofficial Bid Results 

December 30, 2008 

One-Time Bids 

J. 351-259 D-31 (10-OCT. 2008) CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE-COMMERCE-REQ. 
9-00105-QTY. 26,000,000 FORMS.   

 NPC, Inc. 
Williamson Printing Corp. 
Gateway Press, Inc. 
American Print Media 
Monarch Litho Inc. 

116,599.00 
126,368.00 
142,142.00 
169,189.53 
199,991.00 

2%-20 
5%-21 
2%-20 

2.5%-20 
2%-20 

Term Contracts 

PROG 80-S DEPARTMENT OF THE TRANSPORTATION – BEGINNING DATE OF 
AWARD AND ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2009.   

Bosworth Printing Co. 
Carleton Communications Inc. 
HURTS Printing Co. 
JBS Printing LLC 
McDonald & EUDY Printers 
National Printing & Copying 

SEE BID 
SEE BID 
SEE BID 
SEE BID 
SEE BID 
SEE BID 


