One-Time Bids

J. 351-259 D-31 (10-OCT. 2008) CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE-COMMERCE-REQ. 9-00105-QTY. 26,000,000 FORMS.

NPC, Inc.	116,599.00	2%-20
Williamson Printing Corp.	126,368.00	5%-21
Gateway Press, Inc.	142,142.00	2%-20
American Print Media	169,189.53	2.5%-20
Monarch Litho Inc.	199,991.00	2%-20

Term Contracts

PROG 80-S DEPARTMENT OF THE TRANSPORTATION – BEGINNING DATE OF AWARD AND ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2009.

Bosworth Printing Co.	SEE BID
Carleton Communications Inc.	SEE BID
HURTS Printing Co.	SEE BID
JBS Printing LLC	SEE BID
McDonald & EUDY Printers	SEE BID
National Printing & Copying	SEE BID